ILE-DE-FRANCE Saison 2021/2022
CHAMP Régionaux TAR
Du 20 mai 2022 au 21 mai 2022 Edité le 24 mai 2022 a 14:00 - page 1 -
Palmares Individuel
816 FSA - Petit Calibre Seniors 1

Place Nom /Prénom Association / Département Séries Total

1 COS Jean-Christophe T.N. VERSAILLES 92,0 87,0 179,0
78 CDT YVELINES

2 LAMORA Thierry SOURIRE DE CLICHY 88,0 90,0 178,0
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

3 BAUDRY Jean-Michel A.S. TIRROISSY 92,0 84,0 176,0
95 CDT VAL D'OISE

4 SAUGIS Aurélien PISTOLIERS D'AUTEUIL 90,0 82,0 172,0
75 CDT PARIS

5 THEVENET Tanguy T.N. VERSAILLES 89,0 82,0 171,0
78 CDT YVELINES

6 BERCHER Jean-Philippe BAC - TIR 88,0 81,0 169,0
91 CDT ESSONNE

DEU PUTZER Matthias T.N. VERSAILLES 88,0 81,0 169,0
78 CDT YVELINES

7 NIVELLE Mickaél ETRECHY TIR SPORTIF 89,0 79,0 168,0
91 CDT ESSONNE

8 DUCOUTUMANY Lambert S.T. LIVRY-GARGAN 81,0 84,0 165,0
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

9 MASGONTY Julien U.S.M. MALAKOFF 90,0 68,0 158,0
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

10 O'NEILL Jean-Marc S.T.22-38 86,0 71,0 157,0
93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS

11 MULLER Christophe ESPERANCE SURESNES 85,0 69,0 154,0
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

12 BOSCHER Erwan T.N. VERSAILLES 75,0 77,0 152,0
78 CDT YVELINES

GBR THAIN Robert C.A.T. VAUDOY 68,0 83,0 151,0
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

13 STANKOVIC Goran S.T.22-38 83,0 66,0 149,0

93 CDT SEINE-SAINT-DENIS
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Place
14

15

16

17

18

Nom/Prénom
MANES Christian

GIRARD Stéphane
MANES Marie-Claire
TIBAUT Aurélie

PATRON Jean-Michel

Association / Département

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

U.S.M. MALAKOFF
92 CDT HAUTS-DE-SEINE

ASS. PROVINOISE T.C.
77 CDT SEINE-ET-MARNE

ASS. VICINOISE TIR
78 CDT YVELINES

C.T.S. CRETEIL
94 CDT VAL-DE MARNE

- Fin --

Séries
74,0 72,0
67,0 51,0
64,0 450
52,0 13,0
46,0 9,0

Total
146,0

118,0

109,0

65,0

55,0



